

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7717/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2006 in CWP No. 13056/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA URBAN DEV. AUTHORITY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDER PAL & ANR.
(Office report on default dt. 22.12.2007)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.K.Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is stated by the learned counsel that the office report has
been complied with.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Sneh Bala Mehra]
Court Master