

ITEM NO.121

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7717/2007

HARYANA URBAN DEV. AUTHORITY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDER PAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.
 Mr. T.V. George,Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioner may take appropriate steps so far as respondent
No. 2 is concerned on or before 28.08.2008.
List the matter on 28.08.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar