

è  
ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

I.A. NO. 3 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4653 OF 2009

HARYANA URBAN DEV. AUTHORITY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDER PAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate-on-Record)

Date: 20/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Govind Goel,Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File is not received.  
List the matter on 24.10.2013.

|  
|mg

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|