

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

I.A. NO.3 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4653 OF 2009

HARYANA URBAN DEV. AUTHORITY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDER PAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate-on-Record)

Date: 31/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Govind Goel,Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The application for discharge of the earlier Advocate-on-Record may be served on the Advocate-on-Record who has filed the vakalatnama on behalf of the party.

List the matter on 10.12.2013.

|  
|mg

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|